PROCESO DE ADMISION 2024

COLEGIO NOBELIUS
8° BASICO "B" 2024

ALUMNOS ANTIGUOS

MATR. 2023

MATR. 2024

VACANTES
DISPONIBLES

CAPACIDAD
SALA

VACANTES
EFECTIVAS

FECHA
INSCRIPCION

ALUMNOS ACEPTADOS

NOMBRE ALUMNO

FECHA ENTREVISTA

FECHA MATRICULA

21

18

3

25

7

07-mar

MAHMOUD SHARAF

07-may

15-nov

22-sept

OCTAVIA MUJICA YAKUBA

02-oct

DESISTE

22-dic

ROBERTO SANDOVAL TORRES

DESISTE

26-dic

LUCIANO GUTIERREZ FUENTEALBA

27-dic

09-ene

23-feb

VICENTE SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ

23-feb

23-feb

01-mar

SOFIA PAVES PEREZ

01-mar

01-mar

13-mar

CATALINA CARRASCO AICON

13-mar

13-mar
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